CITY COUNCIL EVENTS CALENDAR
June 2021 — December 2021

Event City Council
Attendees
oone . ]
SaturdayJune26 CANCELLED Peel
Fort Collins Coffeehouse
Saturday, June 26 Patron 2021 Summer Gardens Concerts — Concert #1 Gutowsky, Gorgol
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. The Gardens of Susan & Rob Baum
912 Alexa Way
Tuesday, June 29 FC Chamber of Commerce Inaugural State of Business Event Arndt, Gutowsky,
3:30 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. The Biergarten at Anheuser-Busch, 2351 Busch Drive Peel, Canonico
Gorgol - tentative
Tuesday, June 29 2" Council Retreat Arndt, Gutowsky,
5:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Innosphere, 320 E Vine Dr Gorgol, Pignataro,
Ohlson, Peel,
Canonico
Wednesday, June 30 Regional Elected Officials Summer BBQ Gorgol, Gutowsky,
5:30 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Horsteooth Reservoir, South Bay Pavilion Pignataro, Canonico,
4200 W CR 38E (just to the north of the south bay boat ramp) Peel, Ohlson
ooy [ ]
Wednesday, July 7 Council Finance Committee Gorgol, Ohlson,
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting Pignataro
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8140111859 Peel (A)
Thursday, July 8 URA Finance Committee Arndt, Canonico,
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar Ohlson
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267
Friday, July 9 Spin E-Scooter/E-Bike Share Program Launch Ribbon Cutting | Gutowsky, Peel
3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. University MAX Station
McClelland Drive, South of University Avenue
Monday, July 12 Council Futures Committee Arndt, Gorgol,
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar Gutowsky
https://zoom.us/j/99774321396 Canonico (A)
Tuesday, July 13 COFC/LC/PSD Liaison Meeting Gorgol, Gutowsky
7:45a.m. - 8:45 a.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/96592385024
Thursday, July 22 URA Board Meeting Arndt, Canonico,
5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting Gorgol, Gutowsky,
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267 Peel, Ohlson,
Pignataro
Saturday, July 24 Councilmember Shirley Peel Listening Session Peel
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. | Fort Collins Coffee House
3761 South Mason Street

Please contact the City Manager’s Office at 970-221-6505 with your RSVP for any event.
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Saturday, July 24 Patron 2021 Summer Gardens Concerts — Concert #2 Arndt, Gutowsky,
6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. The Gardens of Paisley & Ken Pettine Gorgol,
255 Barry Lane

Tuesday, August 3 National Neighborhood Night Out PENDING RSVP’s
TBD TBD
Monday, August 9 Council Futures Committee Arndt, Gorgol,
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar Gutowsky
https://zoom.us/j/99774321396 Canonico (A)
Tuesday, August 10 COFC/LC/PSD Liaison Meeting Gorgol, Gutowsky
7:45a.m. - 8:45a.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/96592385024
Wednesday, August 11 Council Finance Committee Gorgol, Ohlson,
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting Pignataro
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8140111859 Peel (A)
Thursday, August 12 URA Finance Committee Arndt, Canonico,
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar Ohlson
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267
Saturday, August 14 Patron 2021 Summer Gardens Concerts — Concert #3 Arndt, Gutowsky

6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. The Gardens of Carol Ann and Gary Hixon
3035 W. County Road 38 E

Saturday, August 21 FC Symphony Performs Bach @ Gardens on Spring Creek Gutowsky
5:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. The Gardens on Spring Creek

2145 Centre Avenue, Everitt Pavilion

Wednesday, August 25 | Community Welcome PENDING RSVP’s
5:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m. TBD
Thursday, August 26 URA Board Meeting Arndt, Canonico,
5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting Gorgol, Gutowsky,
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267 Peel, Ohlson,
Pignataro
|SEPTEMBER [ [ ]
Wednesday, September 1 | Council Finance Committee Gorgol, Ohlson,
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting Pignataro
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8140111859 Peel (A)
Thursday, September 9 URA Finance Committee Arndt, Canonico,
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar Ohlson
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267
Monday, September 13 Council Futures Committee Arndt, Gorgol,
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar Gutowsky
https://zoom.us/j/99774321396 Canonico (A)
Tuesday, September 14 COFC/LC/PSD Liaison Meeting Gorgol, Gutowsky
7:45am. - 8:45a.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/96592385024
Thursday, September 23 URA Board Meeting Arndt, Canonico,
5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting Gorgol, Gutowsky,
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267 Peel, Ohlson,
Pignataro

Please contact the City Manager’s Office at 970-221-6505 with your RSVP for any event.
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Wednesday, October 6
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Council Finance Committee
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8140111859

Gorgol, Ohlson,
Pignataro
Peel (A)

Thursday, October 7
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Business Appreciation Event
TBD

Pignataro, Arndt,
Canonico, Peel,
Gorgol, Gutowsky

Monday, October 11
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Council Futures Committee
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/99774321396

Arndt, Gorgol,
Gutowsky
Canonico (A)

Tuesday, October 12
7:45a.m. - 8:45a.m.

COFC/LC/PSD Liaison Meeting
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/96592385024

Gorgol, Gutowsky

Thursday, October 14
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

URA Finance Committee
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267

Arndt, Canonico,
Ohlson

Thursday, October 28
5:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 3

URA Board Meeting
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267

Council Finance Committee

Arndt, Canonico,
Gorgol, Gutowsky,
Peel, Ohlson,
Pignataro

Gorgol, Ohlson,

https://zoom.us/j/99774321396

3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting Pignataro
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8140111859 Peel (A)

Monday, November 8 Council Futures Committee Arndt, Gorgol,

4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar Gutowsky

Canonico (A)

Tuesday, November 9
7:45a.m. - 8:45a.m.

COFC/LC/PSD Liaison Meeting
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/96592385024

Gorgol, Gutowsky

Friday, November 12
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

URA Finance Committee
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267

Arndt, Canonico,
Ohlson

Monday, November 29
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Monday, December 1
3:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

URA Board Meeting
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267

Council Finance Committee
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8140111859

Arndt, Canonico,
Gorgol, Gutowsky,
Peel, Ohlson,
Pignataro

Gorgol, Ohlson,
Pignataro
Peel (A)

Thursday. December 9
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

URA Finance Committee
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/98687657267

Arndt, Canonico,
Ohlson

Monday, December 13
4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

Council Futures Committee
Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/99774321396

Arndt, Gorgol,
Gutowsky
Canonico (A)

Tuesday, December 14

COFC/LC/PSD Liaison Meeting

Gorgol, Gutowsky

Please contact the City Manager’s Office at 970-221-6505 with your RSVP for any event.
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7:45a.m. - 8:45a.m. Virtual Meeting — Zoom Webinar
https://zoom.us/j/96592385024

Please contact the City Manager’s Office at 970-221-6505 with your RSVP for any event.
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